## <u>L18000 292 Labo</u>

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	idress)
(Ac	Idress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Dc	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



06/17/19--01030--010 \*\*25.00

·			
	C	OVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
	den Produce LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	-	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	) the following:	
	Dorian Speaker		
	Corner Garden Produce LLC	Name of Person	
	Comer Garden Produce LLC	æ,	
	2300 4th Ave South	Firm/Company	
	St.Petersburg, FL 33712	Address	
	cornergardenproduce@gmail	City/State and Zip Code .com	
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please call	:	
Dorian Speaker		727 336-2477	
Name of	Person		elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ix 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

AN	TICLES OF A	AMENDMEN'	I.
AR		O RGANIZATI	ON
	0		
Corner Garden Produce LLC			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears o iability Company)	nour records: ) JUN TPE: 44
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number			the terms of the second se
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		·
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u> N/A	<u>of the limited liabi</u>	<u>lity company here</u>	:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	N/A	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	N/A	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			ur records, <u>enter the name of the n</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Dorian Speaker		
New Registered Office Address:	2300 4th Ave Sc	outh	
	Enter Florid		street address
	St.Petersburg	-	, Florida
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	<b>B I I I I</b>		

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

<u>ian</u> If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

ing tin profession n

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
MGRM	Maria Speaker		🗆 Add
		2300 4th Ave South St.Petersburg, FL 33712	
			🖻 Remove
		. <u> </u>	Change
MGRM	Dorian Speaker	2300 4th Ave South St.Petersburg. FL 33712	
		<u> </u>	🖬 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
		·	Remove
			Change
			Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			Add
			🗖 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

• • • • •

				<u>_</u>			
	<u> </u>				·		
							_
					•		
							_
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
					- <u>-</u>		
	·			·			_
	•						
			,,				
				-	<u>,</u>		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
F Fffor	tive data if other then	the data of filmer			<i>.</i>	•	
	tive date, if other than flective date is listed, the date 1f the date inserted in thin nent's effective date on the	a DIOCK GOCS HOU INC	ci ine aboncaole	te of filing or more t statutory filing red	han 90 days after f quirements, this	nal) iling.) Pursuant to 6 date will not be li	605.0207 (3)(b) isted as the
If the re (b) The	cord specifies a dela e 90th day after the	yed effective da record is filed.	te, but not ar	effective time	e, at 12:01 a.	m. on the ear	lier of:
	luna 12		a 4 1 O				

Dated	June 12.	2019	
		A	
		fignature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Dovim	Speaker	
	-	Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00